
 
FEMT 2023 Saturday Classes 

0830-1730 

 

Saturday, September 16, 2023 

Saturday, September 30, 2023 

Saturday, October 7, 2023 

Saturday, October 14, 2023 

Saturday, October 28, 2023 

Saturday, November 4, 2023 

Saturday, November 18, 2023 

Saturday, December 9, 2023 

 

District of Columbia Psychomotor Testing will be held on 

Friday, December 15, 2023 

Saturday, December 16, 2023 


